
 

 

  

 

CENTRAL RAILWAY 
RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL 

Chief Project Manager (Conv)’s Office 
Building, Wadibunder,P. D’Mello Road, 

Mumbai - 400 010 
  

NOTICE 

RRC/CR’s Employment NoƟce No. RRC/CR/S&G/02/2024 Dated: 27/07/2024  

 

WriƩen Test for recruitment against open adverƟsement Scouts and Guides Quota 
Level-1 and Level-2 for the year 2024-25, will be conducted on 02.02.2025 (Sunday). The 
details are as under: 

 

Venue Level ReporƟng Ɵme 
for candidates 

Gate Closing 
Ɵme 

WriƩen Exam 
start Ɵme 

Central Railway School & 
Jr College, Murbad Road, 
Near Subhash Chowk, 
Kalyan West, 
Maharashtra -421301. 

 
 

1 

 
 

11.00 AM 

 
 

11.50 AM 

 
 

12.00 PM 

Central Railway School & 
Jr College, Murbad Road, 
Near Subhash Chowk, 
Kalyan West, 
Maharashtra -421301. 

 
 

2 

 
 

02.30 PM 

 
 

03.20 PM 

 
 

03.30 PM 

  

 Candidates are further advised to check the website regularly for updates and link is 
provided for downloading E-call leƩer for wriƩen test ExaminaƟon.  

Note : No candidates will be allowed aŌer Gate closing Ɵme. 

 

Date : 25.01.2025                                                                                                            Chairman RRC 

 


